Media: Air, Water, Steam or light oil
Pressure range: 0.3 to 16 bar max
Media temperature: -5°C to +200° C
Ambient temperature: 0° to +60°C
Media viscosity: 50 centistokes max
Cycle life: 500,000 cycles
Opening / Closing Time: 3 –5 Sec
NC                             NO

Orifice
(mm)
Cv
Ltr/Min
Min
∆P
Max
∆P
Part Number Cast Iron
FC 20
Ductile Iron
Epoxy Coated Bronze
2” 50 1250 0.3 16 BFE50 + body + seal + voltage £404.53 £475.59 £629.63
21/2” 65 1750 0.3 16 BFE65 + body + seal + voltage £497.46 £609.53 £831.69
3” 80 2300 0.3 16 BFE80 + body + seal + voltage £582.19 £754.39 £1030.83
4” 100 4300 0.3 16 BFE100 + body + seal + voltage £718.86 £975.79 £1216.32
6” 150 9100 0.3 16 BFE150 + body + seal + voltage £1306.52 £1672.78 £2391.64
8” 200 16700 0.3 16 BFE200 + body + seal + voltage £2943.76 £3539.62 £5616.93
10” 250 26500 0.3 16 BFE250 + body + seal + voltage £5977.73 £6562.65 £7161.33
12” 300 36500 0.3 16 BFE300 + body + seal + voltage £8776.63 £9364.28 £10359.33
OPTIONS
Connector PG9 – DIN 43650 A
Manual Over ride lever valve
Special FKM seals 200°C rated steam or PTFE